Fine Buffers
FBU2 Series
	 CC-787A  6
Advanced Solutions for
High-Tech Assembly and Inspection Devices
　 Constant pressing force
A magnetic line emerges in an oblique
direction when the magnet within the

X-Y mm
2
How to Order
FBU2 Series
How to order
Code Descriptions
B Bearing accuracy
C Pressing force
D Buffer stroke
E Tail piece shape
Model No.
7D
8M
12D
12M M12 × 1, all-screw type
ø12h7, spigot type
M8 × 0.75, all-screw type
ø7h7, spigot type
F
B
U
2
-
8
M
F
B
U
2
-
1
2
D
Model No.
Outer diameterA
S
H
HV (bearing clearance of 0.05 mm or less)
High-precision internal flow path type
High-precision (bearing clearance of 0.05 mm or less)
Standard (bearing clearance of 0.2 mm or less)
Bearing accuracyB
02
05
10
0.2
0.5
1.0
Pressing force (N)C
2
6
16
2
6
16
Buffer stroke (mm)D
TB
T3
T5 M5 female screw, depth 4
M3 female screw, depth 3
No hole
Tail piece shapeE
HB
H3
H5 M5 female screw, depth 4
M3 female screw, depth 3
No hole
Head piece shapeF
F Head piece
shape
[Example of model number]

C Tail shape : M5 female thread depth 4
D Head shape : M3 female thread depth 3
How to Order
A 	Pressure
C 	Tail shape
Model No.
B 	Buffer stroke
Code Description
A  Pressure (N)
05 0.5
10 1.0
B  Buffer stroke (mm)
2 2
6 6
16 16
C  Tail shape
TB Without hole
T3 M3 female thread depth 3
T4 M4 female thread depth 4
T5 M5 female thread depth 4
T6 M6 female thread depth 5
D  Head shape
HB Without hole
H3 M3 female thread depth 3
H4 M4 female thread depth 4
H5 M5 female thread depth 4
H6 M6 female thread depth 5
FBU2 SU 6 T3 H305
7
FBU2-SU Series
Internal structure and parts list
Dimensions